3M Purii cation
Product Brochure
Betapure™ CMP
     Series Filters
for the Electronics Industry
3M™
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900

01 = single
06 = 6-pack
3M™ Betapure™ CMP i lter cartridge range - Ordering guide
Cartridge Filter Grade
Media
Construction
Length
(Inches)
End Modii cation
(see illustration on previous page)
Gasket / O-ring
Material
CMP 510
520
530
540
550
560
570
580
590
P =
polypropylene
cartridge
04 = 4 *
10 = 10
20 = 20
30 = 30
C = 222 O-ring & spear
F = 222 O-ring & l at cap
U = 222 O-ring & l ap cap **
C = EPR
09 = 9
19 = 19
29 = 29
N = D.O.E. (double open end) G = polyethylene
* F only
** Replaces Mykrolis Code 0, 10” length only (see U style on previous page)
NOTE: 3M™ Betapure™ CMP is new name for CUNO Optima CMP.
For more contact addresses visit our website www.3M.eu/purii cation.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2012. All rights reserved.
v.2 - DOC10105
LITCTBPCMP1.EU - 1211
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some
of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION
AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON
INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is i t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specii c application.
3M PURIFICATION MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purii cation will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted,
including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289
CMP 510 p 04 C CMP 510 p 09 N CMP 510 C 04 K
CMP 510 p 04 F CMP 510 p 19 N CMP 510 C 04 L
CMP 510 p 04 U CMP 510 p 29 N CMP 510 C 04 M
CMP 510 p 10 C CMP 520 p 09 N CMP 520 C 04 P
CMP 510 p 10 F CMP 520 p 19 N CMP 520 C 04 R
CMP 510 p 10 U CMP 520 p 29 N CMP 520 C 04 SCMP 510 p 10 U CMP 520 p 29 N CMP 520 C 04 S
CMP 510 p 20 C CMP 530 p 09 N CMP 520 C 10 K
CMP 510 p 20 F CMP 530 p 19 N CMP 520 C 10 L
CMP 510 p 20 U CMP 530 p 29 N CMP 520 C 10 M
CMP 510 p 30 C CMP 540 p 09 N CMP 530 C 10 P
CMP 510 p 30 F CMP 540 p 19 N CMP 530 C 10 R
CMP 510 p 30 U CMP 540 p 29 N CMP 530 C 10 S
CMP 520 p 04 C CMP 550 p 09 N CMP 530 C 15 K
CMP 520 p 04 F CMP 550 p 19 N CMP 530 C 15 L
CMP 520 p 04 U CMP 550 p 29 N CMP 530 C 15 M